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NYC BASED SCENIC DESIGNER

617.543.7675
jonasharrisondesign@gmail.com

jonasharrisondesign.com

PRODUCTION 
Guys & Dolls
Titanic 
You & Me* (Off-Broadway)
Best in Show* 
CLOSER* 
Rock of Ages 
The Brothers Karamazov
TOUCH* 
Charity Case 
Tova*
Lonely Planet 
Micromégas*   
Charity Case*  
Constellations 
She Loves Me 
The Scarlet Pimpernel 
Assassins 
Cinderella 
Die Fledermaus 
All Shook Up

VENUE / COMPANY
Greenfield Performing Arts Center
NYU Tisch Drama 
A.R.T./NY
The Tank NYC
Unusual Suspects Productions 
Timber Lake Playhouse
The New American Ensemble
The Tank NYC
Hudson Guild Theater
Irma Freeman Center  
Carnegie Mellon  
Irma Freeman Center   
Carnegie Mellon
Carnegie Mellon
College Light Opera Company
College Light Opera Company
College Light Opera Company
College Light Opera Company
College Light Opera Company
College Light Opera Company

DIRECTOR
Kelsy Brookins
Ellie Handel
Anthony M. Laura
Em Hausmann
Annalisa D’Aguilar
James Beaudry
Michael DeFilippis
Janice L. Goldberg
Bianca Navas
Jeremy Pitzer
Carlos E. Martinez
Jeremy Pitzer
Bianca Navas
Sarah Stowell
Diane DiCroce
Erin Speer
Alison Morooney
Alison Morooney
Mark Pearson
Caitlin Belcik

YEAR
2026
2026
2026
2026
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2024
2024
2023
2023
2023
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022

DESIGN *denotes new work/world premiere

upcoming
upcoming
upcoming
upcoming    

VENUE / COMPANY

Actor’s Temple, Shadowland Stages, Lincoln Center for the Performing Arts, 
Titusville Playhouse, Yale Dramatic Association, Penguin Rep, Riverside Center,  
Studio 27, George Street Playhouse, New London Barn Playhouse, Argyle Theatre, 
Lincoln Park Performing Arts Center, A.R.T/New York Theatres, Timber Lake Playhouse, 
Arizona Broadway Theatre, HERE Arts Center, Queensborough Performing Arts Center

Dallas Theater Center, Wilma Theater, Trinity Rep, Center Stage Theater, Bristol Riverside 
Theatre, Bard College,  Wake Forest University, Drake Theater

Miami New Drama, MCC Theater, Geva Theatre

Studio Theatre DC, Queens College, Greenwich House Theater

York Theatre Company, Pace University

Pittsburgh CLO, Berkshire Theater Group, Pioneer Theatre Company

Virginia Theater Festival (University of Virginia), Pittsburgh Public Theater,
Arden Theatre Company

Princeton University, Madison Opera, National Yiddish Theatre

Alabama Shakespeare Festival

Culture Lab LIC

Oak Park Festival Theatre, La MaMa, The Center NYC

DESIGNER

Christian Fleming

Dahlia Al-Habieli

Christopher & Justin Swader

Afsoon Pajoufar

Brian Pacelli

Bryce Cutler

Sasha Schwartz

Court Watson

Josh Smith

T. Ryder Smith

Evan Frank

ASSISTANT & ASSOCIATE DESIGN

NON-THEATRICAL DESIGN ASSISTANT
PROJECT

Ulla Johnson Ecommerce Spring/Summer Shoot 2026
Summer at Hermès Celebration, NYC
Ulla Johnson Autumn/Winter Runway 2025
Ulla Johnson Ecommerce Autumn/Winter Shoot 2025
Ulla Johnson Spring/Summer Runway 2025

Interior Design Assistant

DESIGNER

Andrew Ondrejcak

Stephen K. Dobay

EDUCATION
BFA, Scenic Design Carnegie Mellon University - Lloyd Weninger Award for Stage Design


