

# JONAS HARRISON

NYC BASED SCENIC DESIGNER

he/him

## DESIGN \*denotes new work/world premiere

PRODUCTION	DIRECTOR	YEAR	VENUE / COMPANY
upcoming <i>Guys &amp; Dolls</i>	Kelsy Brookins	2026	Greenfield Performing Arts Center
upcoming <i>Titanic</i>	Ellie Handel	2026	NYU Tisch Drama
upcoming <i>You &amp; Me* (Off-Broadway)</i>	Anthony M. Laura	2026	A.R.T./NY
upcoming <i>Best in Show*</i>	Em Hausmann	2026	The Tank NYC
<i>CLOSER*</i>	Annalisa D'Aguilar	2025	Unusual Suspects Productions
<i>Rock of Ages</i>	James Beaudry	2025	Timber Lake Playhouse
<i>The Brothers Karamazov</i>	Michael DeFilippis	2025	The New American Ensemble
<i>TOUCH*</i>	Janice L. Goldberg	2025	The Tank NYC
<i>Charity Case</i>	Bianca Navas	2025	Hudson Guild Theater
<i>Tova*</i>	Jeremy Pitzer	2024	Irma Freeman Center
<i>Lonely Planet</i>	Carlos E. Martinez	2024	Carnegie Mellon
<i>Micromégas*</i>	Jeremy Pitzer	2023	Irma Freeman Center
<i>Charity Case*</i>	Bianca Navas	2023	Carnegie Mellon
<i>Constellations</i>	Sarah Stowell	2023	Carnegie Mellon
<i>She Loves Me</i>	Diane DiCroce	2022	College Light Opera Company
<i>The Scarlet Pimpernel</i>	Erin Speer	2022	College Light Opera Company
<i>Assassins</i>	Alison Morooney	2022	College Light Opera Company
<i>Cinderella</i>	Alison Morooney	2022	College Light Opera Company
<i>Die Fledermaus</i>	Mark Pearson	2022	College Light Opera Company
<i>All Shook Up</i>	Caitlin Belcik	2022	College Light Opera Company

## ASSISTANT & ASSOCIATE DESIGN

DESIGNER	VENUE / COMPANY
Christian Fleming	Actor's Temple, Shadowland Stages, Lincoln Center for the Performing Arts, Titusville Playhouse, Yale Dramatic Association, Penguin Rep, Riverside Center, Studio 27, George Street Playhouse, New London Barn Playhouse, Argyle Theatre, Lincoln Park Performing Arts Center, A.R.T./New York Theatres, Timber Lake Playhouse, Arizona Broadway Theatre, HERE Arts Center, Queensborough Performing Arts Center
Dahlia Al-Habieli	Dallas Theater Center, Wilma Theater, Trinity Rep, Center Stage Theater, Bristol Riverside Theatre, Bard College, Wake Forest University, Drake Theater
Christopher & Justin Swader	Miami New Drama, MCC Theater, Geva Theatre
Afsoon Pajoufar	Studio Theatre DC, Queens College, Greenwich House Theater
Brian Pacelli	York Theatre Company, Pace University
Bryce Cutler	Pittsburgh CLO, Berkshire Theater Group, Pioneer Theatre Company
Sasha Schwartz	Virginia Theater Festival (University of Virginia), Pittsburgh Public Theater, Arden Theatre Company
Court Watson	Princeton University, Madison Opera, National Yiddish Theatre
Josh Smith	Alabama Shakespeare Festival
T. Ryder Smith	Culture Lab LIC
Evan Frank	Oak Park Festival Theatre, La MaMa, The Center NYC

## NON-THEATRICAL DESIGN ASSISTANT

DESIGNER	PROJECT
Andrew Ondrejcak	Ulla Johnson Ecommerce Spring/Summer Shoot 2026 Summer at Hermès Celebration, NYC Ulla Johnson Autumn/Winter Runway 2025 Ulla Johnson Ecommerce Autumn/Winter Shoot 2025 Ulla Johnson Spring/Summer Runway 2025
Stephen K. Dobay	Interior Design Assistant

## EDUCATION

BFA, Scenic Design	Carnegie Mellon University - Lloyd Weninger Award for Stage Design
--------------------	--

617.543.7675

jonasharrisondesign@gmail.com

jonasharrisondesign.com